I-P-I User Mnaual V6 Aug 2015     1
 The In-place Inclinometer (IPI) is ideally suited for near real-time
measurement of lateral displacement of rock, soil and man made
structures.
 Sensor strings can give a complete profile of vertical
or horizontal displacements.
 Available in Uni-Axial and Bi-Axial sensor versions.
 Low Power SDI-12 or RS-485 digital communications.

The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Keynes Controls Ltd . has made a reasonable effort to be sure that the
information contained herein is current and accurate as of the date of publication.
Keynes Controls Ltd. makes no warranty of any kind with regard to this material, including, but not limited to, its fitness for a particular application.
Keynes Controls Ltd  will not be liable for errors contained herein or for incidental or consequential damages in connection with the furnishing,
performance, or use of this material.
In no event shall Keynes Controls Ltd . be liable for any claim for direct, incidental, or consequential damages arising out of, or in connection with,
the sale, manufacture, delivery, or use of any product.
Mounting Bracket
I-P-I User Mnaual V6 Aug 2015     4
Part Number Description
IPI-bar-1m 1m gauge bar  for any IPI sensor
IPI-bar-1m 2m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-bar-1m 3m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-case-cap Cap for I-P-I housing
SDI-12 network
IPI-D-15-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/-  15 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed to 50 m
IPI-D-75-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed to 50 m
IPI-D-25-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed to 100 m
IPI-S-15-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 15 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-S-75-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-S-25-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - SDI-12 Comms - sealed  50 m
RS-485 network
IPI-D-15-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/-  15 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-D-75-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-D-25-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-S-15-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 15 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed  50 m
IPI-S-75-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed 50 m
IPI-S-25-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 Comms - sealed 50 m
The information in this document is correct at the time of printing. Keynes Controls Ltd withhold the right to make changes without notice.
Please contact Keynes Controls Ltd for the latest details regarding this product
Copyright Keynes Controls Ltd © 2011 - 2013
WHAT WE PROVIDE